FormRunner 12.3

by Huon Computer Solutions

Known Horses for Wednesday, 9 November 2022 at 11:00 am.

Tote Horse Score/Starts  Barrier  Last  Last Last Carried Win Wt Fred Months

: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor

Riccarton Park - Wednesday, 9 November 2022

11:05 AM - Halls Refrigerated T'port 3yo (1400m)

03 Deploy 30/12: 8 2 12 May 105L 540 540 565 124
'19

12:15PM - Living Turf Hep (87) (2000m)

01 Camino Rocoso 1/1: 73 8 1 Apr'17 60.0 60.0
12:50 PM - Welcome Stakes (1000m)

01 InTheNavy 2/1:1 9 6 Jan '22 54L 57.0 550 57.0 38
3:14 PM - 18th Coupland's Bakeries Mile (1600m)

09 New Arrangement 4/2: 32 10 6 Jun'21 52L 555 57.0 56.0 6.8
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Idle

Form
Score

26.4

9.0

18.8

22.8

BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer
Factor

24 14.4 Williams

1 9.0 8.0 Parsons

9 12.8 Blackadder

12 16.8 Cole

Jockey

Nab

Grylls

Mudhoo

Fawcett

Age

3F

9G

2G

6G



Tote Horse Score/Starts  Barrier  Last  Last
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor

Apiam Bendigo - Wednesday, 9 November 2022

1:00 PM - bet365 Protest Promise Maiden Plate (1400m)

06 Magnaspin 1/1:4 6 3 Jul '22 12L 56.5 56.0 58.0 2.0
3:20 PM - The Bendigo Cleaning Company BM 64 Handicap (1100m)
03 Superhard 6/3: 41 6 5 May 43L 60.0 55.0 610 12
'20
08 Reward With Return  2/1: 104 11 10 May 6.3L 575 585 59.0 8.2
'22
4:30 PM - The Big Screen Company BM 70 Handicap (1600m)
13 Standoff 6/3: 23 4 5 Jul'21  24L 540 605 575 101
03 Western Sun 2/1:7 5 11 Mar'20 4.1L 60.0 585 60.0 29
09 Kazio 11: 64 9 2 Apr'l7 27L 615 605 585 -0.4
04 Darlamax 10/5: 35 14 13  Dec'2l 44L 605 585 595 21
01 Highland Jakk 1/1: 23 15 9 Nov'l9 74L 57.0 615 60.0 132
08 Air Defence 11: 28 18 4 Mar'21 18L 585 625 585 49
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Last Carried Win Wt Fred Months

Idle

11

Form BLP Vaue Emerg

Score

11.0

122

29.2

19.1
18.9
10.6
29.1
37.2
26.9

18

15
13

15
22

8.4

Factor

8.0

7.2

192

Trainer

Corstens

Hobson

Hobson

Dalziel
Cumani
Purcell
Homann
Hickmott
Fliedner

Jockey

Allen

Gordon

Lloyd

Allen
Kersley
Clarke
Holland
Riordan
Thornton

Age

3C

8G

9G

5M
6G
9G
7G
6G
5G



Tote Horse Score/Starts  Barrier  Last  Last Last Carried Win Wt
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now

I pswich - Wednesday, 9 November 2022

2:53 PM - TAB Class 4 Handicap (1100m)
01 Luskin Hero 2/1:11 4 2 Jul 21 45L 56.0 54.0 60.0

4:38 PM - GREAT NORTHERN BENCHMARK 65 Handicap (2180m)

02 Populist 4/2: 39 8 4 Apr'20 10.6L 585 575 585
6:30 PM - EVENTS @ |IEEC.COM.AU RATINGS BAND 0 - 70 Handicap (1350m)
01 Xerri 2/1: 22 10 9 Nov'21 19L 60.5 60.5 59.0
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Fred
Factor

6.1

9.8

0.7

Months
Idle

11

Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer

Score

121

21.8

19.7

13

Factor

101 Mayfield-
Smith

17.8 Duncan

10.7 Corbett

Jockey

Thompson

Cassidy

Age

5G

7G

5G



Tote Horse Score/Starts  Barrier  Last  Last Last Carried Win Wt Fred Months
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle

Murray Bridge GH - Wednesday, 9 November 2022

3:00 PM - Philmac Benchmark 62 Handicap (1800m)

01 Six Foot Song 2/1: 16 1 8 Oct'22 37L 550 56.0 61.0 9.1 0
09 Jack's A Cracker 2/1: 59 6 7 Dec'20 4.2L 56.0 570 54.0 34

4:10 PM - White International Rating O - 58 Handicap (1000m)
09 Madam Furphy 2/1:23 3 9 Jun'21 58L 555 555 575 7.4

08 Wounded Soldier 4/2: 43 10 6 Aug'20 55L 555 595 58.0 10.6
4:45PM - AAP Benchmark 58 Handicap (1400m)

05 Fox Gem 4/2: 11 3 9 Jan '22 5.6L 60.0 60.0 60.0 5.6 9
09 Ice Ghost 9/5: 54 11 7 Dec'’20 59L 565 635 590 133

5:20 PM - Vinidex Benchmark 58 Handicap (1400m)
01 Frankel Star 2/1: 40 9 10 Apr'22 87L 540 540 615 145 6
07 Rubble 6/3: 53 14 11 Mar'22 6.6L 59.5 60.0 595 7.0 7
10 WheelsOf Courage  2/1: 16 16 2 Sep'2l  3.0L 56.5 58,5 59.0 6.5
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Form BLP Vaue Emerg

Score

18.1
16.4

19.4
26.6

17.6
313

335
320
245

17
10

16
16

14
20

24
17

Factor

10.1
9.4

104
20.6

8.6
24.3

235
21.0
225

Trainer

Macmillan
Y oung

Bush
Byrnes

Macmillan
Wilson

Seyers
Byrnes
Moyle

Jockey

Crowther
Price

Livesey
Tourneur

Vorster
Caboche

Opperman
Tourneur
Vorster

Age

4G
6G

aMm
7G

7G

7G
7G
4G



Tote Horse Score/Starts  Barrier  Last  Last Last Carried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey Age
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Ide Score Factor

Hawkesbury - Wednesday, 9 November 2022

3:45PM - SKY RACING SUMMER PROVINCIAL SERIES- HEAT 2- CLASS5 PLATE (1500m)
01 FiveCrowns 2/1:11 3 1 Oct 22 58.5 59.0 0.4 0 4.4 1 34 Lees Bullock 5G
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Tote Horse Score/Starts  Barrier  Last  Last Last Carried Win Wt Fred Months
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle
Ascot - Wednesday, 9 November 2022
4:59 PM - MORLEY GROWERS MARKET HANDICAP (1000m)
02 Gaaxy Cat 2/1: 15 1 4 Jul 21 21L 555 60.0 59.0 8.3
01 Lexington City 2/1:6 2 4 May 3.1L 58.0 56.5 60.5 39 6
‘22
6:45 PM - HEINEKEN 3 HANDICAP (1600m)
01 Never Sober 2/1: 16 8 4 Oct'22 22L 580 595 610 57 1
7:20 PM - CROWN PERTH HANDICAP (1800m)
02 Vevinsky 1/1: 15 8 4 Feb'22 23L 605 580 60.5 04 9
8:40PM - $AMILLION QUOKKA SLOT RACE IN APRIL 2023 HANDICAP (1200m)
01 Ginger Jones 4/2: 30 6 9 Mar'21  9.7L 585 57.0 605 10.0
03 Gunmeta Grey 2/1: 23 8 11 Aug'21 45L 555 58.0 585 8.7
11 Peppijack 4/2: 67 10 6 Jan 21 9.3L 60.5 570 540 15
09 Tiff Has Spoken 2/1: 36 11 11 Jun'21 6.3L 57.0 595 56.0 74
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Form BLP Vdue Emerg
Score Factor
133 12 9.3

9.9 7 59
177 9 137
124 4 8.4
250 19 16.0
217 19 16.7
175 7 115
294 18 184

Trainer

Harrison
Miller

Maey

Harrison

Gangemi
Price
Hayley
Miller

Jockey

Harvey
Watson

Dyson

Louis

Louis
Harvey
Turner
McNaught

Age

am
4G

7G
5M

6G



Tote Horse Score/Starts  Barrier  Last  Last Last Carried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Ide Score Factor

Happy Valley - Wednesday, 9 November 2022

10:15 PM - Bridges Hep (C4) (1650m)

02 Right Honourable 1/1: 59 10 9 Mar'l5 34L 61.0 60.0 60.5 22 212 11 12.2 Gibson Chadwick
10:45 PM - Bridges Hcp (C4) (1650m)

12 Legion Of Merit 5/1: 25 7 1 Feb'20 54.0 55.5 12 9.2 2 82 So Badel
11:15 PM - Po Hing Hcp (C4) (1200m)

06 River Views 2/1: 14 3 5 Jul 21 23L 570 570 575 2.7 10.7 7 57 Yung Chau

10 Birdsville 3/1: 16 12 2 Feb'21  3.0L 53.0 56.0 535 5.7 19.7 7 17.7 Hayes Yeung
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Tote Horse Score/Starts  Barrier  Last  Last Last Carried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey Age
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Ide Score Factor

Greyville - Wednesday, 9 November 2022

10:40 PM - www.tabgold.co.za Maiden Plate (2078m)
10 Direct Charge 5/2: 4 10 3 Jan'13 55L 54.0 56.0 1260 63.0 76.0 65 73.0 Miller Geerthsen 3G
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Tote Horse Score/Starts  Barrier  Last
: Wins Place Race

Happy Valley - Thursday, 10 November 2022

1:15 AM - Seymour Hcp (C3) (1000m)
14 Golden Artie 4/2: 14 11  Jan'21 65L 555 60.0 -33.1

1:50 AM - Tai Ping Shan Hcp (C3) (1200m)
09 Solar Winds 1/1:6 3

Marg Wt Wt Now Factor

3 Mar'21  31L 57.0 56.5 57.0 2.7
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Last Last Carried Win Wt Fred Months

Idle

Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer

Score

8.7

-22

321

Factor

-19.1 Yiu

5.7 Fownes

Jockey

Ferraris

Age



Tote Horse Score/Starts  Barrier  Last  Last Last Carried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey Age
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Ide Score Factor

Greyville - Thursday, 10 November 2022

1:40 AM - Hollywoodbets Bright Future Fm 76 Handicap (F & M) (1531m)
10 Conchita 4/2: 17 10 8 Oct'16  7.5L 55.0 59.0 1280 67.3 853 75 77.3 Kotzen Gumede 5M
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Tote Horse Score/Starts  Barrier  Last  Last Last Carried Win Wt Fred Months
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Ide Score
Dundalk - Thursday, 10 November 2022
2:15AM - Bet On The Best Night Out At Dundalk Stadium Handicap (47-65) (Div 1) (1540m)
04 War Hero 1/1: 80 1 8 Apr'l7 52L 620 59.0 1330 581 67.1
3:15AM - Irishinjuredjockeys.com Handicap (47-75) (1760m)
02 Dark Note 119 2 11 Dec'l2 85L 600 640 1410 745 875
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66

85

Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer

Factor

59.1 McAuley

76.5 Slattery

Jockey

Ryan

Slattery

Age

7G

3G



Tote Horse Score/Starts  Barrier  Last  Last Last Carried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey Age
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Ide Score Factor

Kempton - Thursday, 10 November 2022

6:30 AM - Norwich Inns40th Anniver sary Handicap (2419m)
13 Abstract 2/2:23 6 16 Jun'll 7.8L 69.0 700 1310 56.7 787 72 62.7 Carroll Downing 4G
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Tote Horse Score/Starts  Barrier  Last  Last Last Carried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg

: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Ide Score

Port Macquarie - Thursday, 10 November 2022

1:15PM - LITTLE SHACK COUNTRY BOOSTED MAIDEN PLATE (1500m)

07 Rising Tide 11:3 10 4 Oct'1l 29L 590 59.0 59.0 29 169 6
2:25PM - FLOWER HOTEL S OPEN HANDICAP (1200m)

05 Lucky Sham 2/1: 14 3 4 Apr'22 29L 550 560 550 37 6 107 7

01 ThreeKings 2/1:9 7 6 May 75L 61.0 595 61.0 6.3 193 12

21

4:15PM - TACKING POINT TAVERN COUNTRY BOOSTED BENCHMARK 58 HANDICAP (1000m)

02 Capannello 4/3: 72 8 11 Jan'l7 57L 610 610 600 4.9 239 15
5:30 PM - SETTLERSINN BENCHMARK 66 HANDICAP (1500m)

03 Celestial Fury 2/1:12 10 6 Jun'21  63L 585 620 595 9.8 258 15
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Factor

128

6.7
133

129

19.8

Trainer

Jackson

Godbolt
Howlett

Jones

Doyle

Jockey

Penza

Buckley
Jennings

Bennett

Jennings

Age

5G

5M
4G

9G



Tote Horse Score/Starts  Barrier  Last  Last Last Carried Win Wt Fred Months Form
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Ide Score

Mackay - Thursday, 10 November 2022

2:10PM - TAB BENCHMARK 60 Handicap (1800m)

06 Opinions 2/1: 52 1 3 Mar'l4 11L 580 57.0 555 -1.6 24
3:20 PM - TAB LONG MAY WE PLAY OPEN Handicap (1050m)

04 Fratellino 2/1: 86 5 4 Aug'l9 41L 620 575 540 -5.6 34

05 Leadership Spill 2/1: 19 7 3 Feb'21 12L 600 540 540 -8.1 19
6:30 PM - RACING AGAIN FRIDAY 25TH NOVEMBER BENCHMARK 55 Handicap (1100m)

01 Cochrane 1/1: 26 11 3 Dec'’20 20L 580 595 610 55 195
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BLP

Value

8.6

116
15.1

Emerg
Factor

-0.6

-0.6
-11

16.5

Trainer

Cameron

Simmons
Cook

Manzelmann

Jockey

Thomson

Seymour
Donald

Doolan

Age

7G

9G
6G

4G



Tote Horse Score/Starts  Barrier  Last  Last Last Carried Win
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt

Pakenham - Thursday, 10 November 2022

3:30 PM - Sportsbet Bet With Mates BM 70 Handicap (Chute) (1200m)

04 He's Xceptional 16/6: 16 2 3 Aug'21 1.7L 60.0 62.5

10 Way To Go Paula 1/1: 22 8 7 Apr'21  55L 540 58.5

08 Merlin'sCharm 2/1:7 10 3 Mar'22 22L 60.5 56.5
4:00 PM - Schweppes BM 64 Handicap (1000m)

04 Abaddon 4/2: 9 3 2 Feb'22 0.1L 605 55.5

09 Mutinous 2/1:11 9 2 Jul '21 15L 58.0 55.0
5:00 PM - GG Engineering BM 64 Handicap (1400m)

10 Miss Cabaret 2/1:3 7 6 Sep'20 7.3L 55.0 57.0

15 Dodgy One 3/1:7 15 7 Feb'22 21.0L 595 60.5

Wt
Now

60.0
57.0
58.5

60.5
58.0

58.5
59.0
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Fred
Factor

3.6
114
-24

-3.8
-0.8

116
214

Months
Idle

Form BLP
Score

8.6 6
264 18
10.6 0

12 -1
10.2 1
246 17
434 28

Value

9.4

118

Emerg
Factor

5.6
194
7.6

-0.8

18.6
36.4

Trainer

Young
Stokes
Kelly

Krongold
Jusufovic

Hickmott
Bedggood

Jockey

Newitt
Higgins
Allen

Clarke
Newitt

Hill
Dee

Age

4G
5M
5M

5G

5M
4G



Tote Horse Score/Starts  Barrier  Last  Last
: Wins Place Race

Last Carried Win Wt
Marg Wt Wt Now

Belmont - Thursday, 10 November 2022

7:28 PM - MORLEY GROWERSMARKET HANDICAP (1200m)

03 My Dilemma 2/1:17 2 6 Apr '22
8:06 PM - SCHWEPPES HANDICAP (1400m)

08 Diamond Blue 1/1: 22 8 13 Mar 21

01 Wise Counsel 2/1: 10 12 9 Sep '20

03 Kerman Rock 5/1: 30 15 6 Apr 21

31L

7.3L
6.0L
3.0L

56.5 56.5 59.0

545 56.5 585
61.0 58.0 610
60.0 55.0 59.5
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Fred
Factor

5.0

12.0
3.6
-1.2

Months
Idle

Form
Score

13.0

33.0
246
19.8

BLP

11

25
12

Value Emerg

52

Factor

7.0

20.0
156
138

Trainer

Harrison

Martinovich
Robertson
Willis

Jockey

Harvey

Azzopardi
Louis
Knuckey

Age

aMm

5G
5G



Tote Horse Score/Starts  Barrier  Last  Last Last Carried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey Age
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Ide Score Factor

Turffontein - Thursday, 10 November 2022

9:00 PM - thisisracing Welcomes You Maiden Plate (2188m)
06 Big Dreamer 1/1:5 8 6 Oct'1l7 145L 58.0 58.0 1260 67.3 813 73 75.3 Spies Maujean 3G
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Tote Horse Score/Starts  Barrier  Last  Last Last Carried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey Age
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Ide Score Factor

Chelmsford City - Friday, 11 November 2022

5:00 AM - Faithfull Floorcoverings Fillies' Restricted Novice Stakes (GBB Race) (1540m)
03 Betterment 2/1:3 12 11  Apr'l8 17.0L 57.0 570 1280 722 952 83 84.2 Chapple- Keenan 2F
Hyam
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Tote Horse

Score/Starts
: Wins

Barrier

Last

Last

Place Race

Last Carried Win
Marg Wt Wt

Seymour - Friday, 11 November 2022

2:55 PM - Shearasun Brewing Co. Maiden Plate (2000m)

10 Celtic Glory

5:30 PM - Seymour Equine Clinic 0 - 64 Handicap (1400m)

03 Plague Stone
07 Savoie

1/1: 20 6 7 Jul 21
17/6: 29 5 10 Jun'19
6/2: 24 17 8 Oct '18

24L 540 57.5

7.0L 645 59.5
8.1L 63.0 575
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Wt
Now

57.5

59.5
59.0

Fred
Factor

7.8

-0.8
0.7

Months
Idle

Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer

Score

20.8

14.2
257

0.8

Factor

13.8 O'sullivan

4.2 Jones
17.7 McKnight

Jockey

Holland

Maskiell
Quilty

Age

aMm

7G
7G



Tote Horse

07
01
08
06
05

Banger

Irish Songs

Mad AsZariz
Tullys Gold
Ready To Humble

Score/Starts
: Wins

2/1: 48
9/3: 18
1/1: 10
6/3: 26
2/1: 28

Barrier  Last

Last

Place Race

1 1
2 9
5 4
15 6
16 6

Jan 21
Mar '22
Mar '22
Mar '22
Jun'20

Last Carried

Marg Wt

Gundagai - Friday, 11 November 2022

4:40 PM - XXXX GOLD SNAKE GULLY CUP (1400m)

6.5L
0.6L
3.6L
4.4L

56.5
55.0
585
55.0
54.0

Win
Wt

58.0
56.5
55.0
59.0

Wt
Now

5:20PM - BELLETTE'SBULK BINSSNAKE GULLY FLYING HCP (1000m)
Aug'20 29.7L 60.0

02

Off Shaw

2/1:34

5 7

58.0

59.0
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Fred
Factor

-1.9
115
-4.4

9.8

274

Months
Idle

~

Form BLP Vaue Emerg

Score

0.1
225
4.6
24.3
318

394

20

15

109

10.4

Factor

-0.9
135

18.3
258

324

Trainer

Widdison
Goldman
Nisbet
Weeding
Olive

Rolfe

Jockey

Williams
Heywood
Collett
Lyon
Penza

Collett

Age

7G
5G
5M
6G
6G

7G



Tote Horse Score/Starts  Barrier  Last  Last Last Carried Win Wt
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now

Canterbury Park - Friday, 11 November 2022

7:30 PM - OGALO SPRINT (1200m)

01 Vianello 6/3: 13 10 2 Oct'21  0.1L
8:00 PM - PETER WARREN KIA EVENING STAR (1250m)

09 Sedition 2/1: 4 7 May 5.8L

'18

04 Pokerjack 4/2: 14 10 1 Oct '22
8:30PM - PICCOLO ME HANDICAP (1550m)

01 From The Bush 2/1: 23 2 6 Jul '21 7.1L

03 Mission Phoenix 1/1: 10 3 3 Dec'l9 12L
9:00 PM - JAMBEROO ACTION PARK SPRINT (1100m)

01 Destination 4/2: 20 6 7 Aug'21 238L

02 Sweet Ruby 1/1: 14 7 7 Mar'22  6.5L
9:30 PM - METRO PETROLEUM HANDICAP (1900m)

01 Brown Thomas 2/1: 42 10 9 Aug'22 16.3L

59.0 57.0 615

60.5 580

575 58.5

540 605 625
60.0 580 60.0

58.0 56.0 62.0
54.0 56.0 61.0

540 540 615
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Fred
Factor

0.5

-43.1

0.8

18.8

44
135

221

Months
Idle

12

Form
Score

17.4
275

411

BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer

24

11
20

31

46.1

73

Factor

10.5

-39.1

10.8

208
27

10.4
20.5

321

Cummings
Litt
Burleigh

Williams
Newnham

Litt
Waugh

Smith

Jockey

Lloyd

McLucas

Jones
Schiller

Schiller
Lloyd

Schiller

Age

aMm

5G

6G
6G

5G
am

7G



Tote

Ascot - Saturday, 12 November 2022

3:00AM - TABTOUCH-PLACID ARK STAKES (1200m)

02
09
10
06

05
08
11
01
03
07

Horse

Kosta's Crown
All Show

My BellaMae
Revitup

Sunny Honey
Rumour Says
Wild Belle
Street Parade
Just Go

Baby Paris

Score/Starts
: Wins

4/2: 10
4/2: 4
2/1: 2
6/3: 9

2/11: 4
4/2: 4
2/1:3
15/5: 9
2/11:6
9/4: 5

Barrier

4

5
6
7

©

10
11
12
13

Last

Last

Place Race

B RPN W

P Wk RO

Apr '22
Sep '22
Nov 22
May
‘22

Jan '22
Jun'22
Nov '22
Oct '22
Sep ‘22
Oct '22

Last Carried

Marg Wt

0.3L
1.4L

23L

18L
1.6L

55.5
54.0
56.5
60.5

57.0
54.5
56.0
56.5
56.0
54.5

Win
Wt

57.5
54.5

55.0

56.5
57.0

Wt
Now

56.5
54.5
545
56.5
56.5
54.5
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Fred Months
Factor Idle
26 6
2.2 1
-1.6 0
-6.7 5
1.0 10
35 4
-1.2 0
0

0.7 1
0

Form BLP Vaue

Score

9.6
9.2
54
4.3

13.0
175

9.8
12.0
15.7
14.0

Emerg
Factor

6.6
72
44

9.0
125
8.8
11.0
12.7
13.0

Trainer

Casey
Andrews
Luciani
Luciani

Harrison
Fernie
Fernie
Stewart
Luciani
Webster

Jockey

Ramoly
O'Donnell
Carbery
Pike

Azzopardi
Johnston-Porter
Parnham
Harvey
Parnham
Knuckey

Age

3G
3F
3F
3F

3G
3F
3F

3G
3F



Tote Horse Score/Starts  Barrier  Last  Last Last Carried Win Wt
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now

Riccarton Park - Saturday, 12 November 2022

11:02 AM - Kn Cooltainer Hcp (1400m)
01 Lightning Jack 2/1: 1 15 Dec'2l 134L 555 540

3:09 PM - Martin Collins 159th N.Z. Cup (3200m)
01 Hit TheRoad Jack 11 22 10 Mar'l4 101L 590 575
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Fred Months Form
Factor Idle  Score

-30.9 10 -14.9

-36.9 -4.9

BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer

-15

-26

259

36.9

Factor

-29.9 Tyler

-14.9 Phelan

Jockey

Age



Tote Horse

Hobart - Sunday, 13 November 2022

Last

Last

Place Race

2:55PM - Gary Lockley Painting BM 76 Hcp (2200m)

01 CreativeHero

4:50 PM - PST Power Solutions Goodwood Hcp (1100m)

06
11
01
03
05

Dunbrody Power

5 Feb'19
5 Dec'20
4 Dec'20
2 Jan '22

2 Dec 21
7 Feb'21

Last Carried Win
Marg Wt

6.3L

3.9L
13L
0.2L
0.8L
5.1L

5:30 PM - Andrew Walter Construction BM60 Hcp (1600m)

01 ArgyleBeach

3

Feb 20

51L

62.5

57.0
57.0
59.0
58.0
575

54.0

Wt

56.5

54.0
54.0
59.0
60.0
54.0

57.0

Wt
Now

59.0

54.5
54.0
59.5
56.0
55.0
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Fred

Factor

-11

-0.4
-34
0.6

0.4

133

~NNNO D

Trainer

Richards

Stevenson

Miller

Brunton
Brunton
Blacker

Blacker

Jockey

McCoull

Burke
Johnstone
Muhcu
Parish
Carr

Hanham

Age

7G

5G
™
7G
9G
10

6G
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